
100 East Erie Street
Chicago, IL  60611Metropolitan Water Reclamation District

of Greater Chicago

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 115-0913

Status:Type: Report Filed

File created: In control:7/29/2015 Procurement Committee

On agenda: Final action:8/6/2015 8/6/2015

Title: Report of bid opening of Tuesday, July 28, 2015

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments:

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Published and FiledBoard of Commissioners8/6/2015 1 Pass

RecommendedCommittee of the Whole8/6/2015 1 Pass

TRANSMITTAL LETTER FOR BOARD MEETING OF AUGUST 6, 2015

COMMITTEE ON PROCUREMENT

Mr. David St. Pierre, Executive Director

Report of bid opening of Tuesday, July 28, 2015

Dear Sir:

Bids were received and opened on 7/28/2015 for the following contracts:

CONTRACT 10-883-AF FLOOD CONTROL/STREAMBANK STABILIZATION PROJECT FOR TINLEY CREEK
IN CRESTWOOD, ILLINOIS
LOCATION:  CRESTWOOD, IL
ESTIMATE:  $4,207,935.00
GROUP: TOTAL

INDUSTRIA, INC. $7,222,220.00
PATH CONSTRUCTION COMPANY, INC. $7,550,000.00
KENNY CONSTRUCTION COMPANY $8,207,213.95
JUDLAU CONTRACTING, INC. $9,980,000.00

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  648 PLANHOLDERS:  65

CONTRACT 15-815-21 FURNISH AND DELIVER ONE GEAR REDUCER TO THE CALUMET WATER
RECLAMATION PLANT
LOCATION:  CALUMET
ESTIMATE:  $200,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

CHICAGO CHAIN & TRANSMISSION COMPANY, INC. $182,777.00
APPLIED INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $183,500.00

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 1 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/


File #: 15-0913, Version: 1

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  992 PLANHOLDERS:  24

CONTRACT 15-936-11 FURNISHING AND DELIVERING CITRIC ACID
LOCATION:  VARIOUS
ESTIMATE:  $110,000.00
GROUP: TOTAL

NO BIDS RECEIVED

BIDDERS NOTIFIED:  330 PLANHOLDERS:  10

Respectfully Submitted, Darlene A. LoCascio, Director of Procurement and Materials Management

Metropolitan Water Reclamation District of Greater Chicago Printed on 5/19/2024Page 2 of 2

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

