
Attachment 2

Report on Change Orders on Contracts with 5% Contingency Provision Authorized by the Director of Engineering for March 2017

Contract 

Number
Contract Name

Purchase 

Order
Vendor Name Amount Description

Original Contract 

Value

Current Contract Value at 

March 31, 2017

Scheduled 

Contract 

Completion 

Date

04-128-3P Westside Primary Settling 

Tanks & Aerated Grit 

Tanks

4000020 IHC Construction and    

F.H. Paschen, S.N. 

Nielsen Joint Venture

$1,781.00 CCO-057, CN1944 Relocate Vent 

Piping at AGF Pump Gallery 

$224,760,000.00 $229,413,082.19 4/6/2018

10-883-AF Flood Control/Streambank 

Stabilization on Tinley 

Creek

4000028 Industria, Inc. $8,190.00 CCO-011, CN0138 Obstructions, 

East Abutment Sta 12+50

$7,222,220.00 $7,333,809.96 10/5/2019

15-120-3P Conversion of OLD GCTs to 

WASSTRIP Process

4000035 Morrison Construction 

Company

$82,580.30 CCO-002, CN0073 GCTs 7-12 

Additional Rehab Parts

$5,223,243.00 $5,305,823.30 12/15/2017


